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Anlage
Burgholz 33, 73527 Schwéabisch Gmiind

Sportwart/in
Heilig, Sebastian
T +4917624632376 sebiroxxor@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Wanner, Marcus
marcus_wanner@gmx.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 25.04.2024 02:17 | Seite 1

Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Leni Hirninger; T 0717149401

m 0176 32210547; Leni.Hirninger07@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kdnig, Lisa
Hirninger, Leni
Ewald, Sophie
Wachholz, Leni Mei
Antoni, Leya
Nutsch, Emily
Schmid, Annika
Kmoch, Finja
Bulling, Ida

Isiktas, Loreen
Wanner, Sina Marie
Stitz, Kim

Reichle, Allegra
Kdnig, Jule
Hadinger, Johanna
Theurer, Vivien

17 Isiktas, Sophia
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20756600
20756624
20555156
20663762
20557904
20659259
20659113
20659158
20804657
20659189
20813305
20661649
20809312
20555243
20661650
20813283
20804656

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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